

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.701 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2025	<p><u>Dr.YLR,J</u></p> <p>The respondent No.2 is present. The petitioner is absent.</p> <p>The petitioner and respondent No.2 shall appear before this Court on 28.11.2025.</p> <p>List the matter on 28.11.2025.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Taddi Nageswara Rao, learned counsel for respondent in the cause list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.YLR,J</u></p> <p><i>SDP</i></p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE