

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: CrI.R.C.No.701 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<p><b><u>Dr.YLR, J</u></b></p> <p>For mediator's report, post after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>Dr.YLR, J</u></b> VTS</p>	